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Differenz - Riesenslalom Kinder 15.02.2014
Name Vorname 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Difterenz
Kindergarten

Madchen

Mirja Hobi 00:23.99 00:22.90 00:01.09
Sereina Schawalder 00:25.47 00:24.24 00:01.23
Knaben

Thies Bykniver 00:24.71 00:24.64 00:00.07
Peter Muller 00:20.63 00:20.19 00:00.44
Fadri Hoffmann 00:21.11 00:21.86 00:00.75
John Brosi 00:26.55 00:25.34 00:01.21
Roman Dicht 00:19.06 00:43.48 00:24.42
Unterstufe

Madchen

Sereina Muller 00:56.41 00:54.64 00:01.77
Lea Zimmermann 00:55.28 00:53.45 00:01.83
Tina Dicht 00:45.53 00:47.49 00:01.96
Cindy Schawalder 00:58.06 00:53.30 00:04.76
Tina Aebli 01:06.30 01:01.17 00:05.13
Mira Weber 01:06.69 00:56.75 00:09.94
Seline Klucker 01:51.04 01:38.82 00:12.22
Daria Klucker 02:13.01 01:13.73 00:59.28
Knaben

Fadri Meyer 00:47.21 00:45.96 00:01.25
Arno Hobi 00:58.55 00:51.43 00:07.12
Jan Heldstab 01:04.85 00:55.55 00:09.30
Andrin Heldstab 01:24.39 00:55.45 00:28.94
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Mittelstufe
Madchen

Andrea Dicht
Lina Hobi

Knaben

Andy Guler

Jan Wehrli

Jan Zimmermann
Tino Schawalder
Christian Flutsch
David Klucker
Alexander Weber

Oberstufe
Madchen
Michelle Flitsch
Barbara Marugg

Knaben

Stefan Wehrli
Dario Guler

1, Lauf

01:07.30
00:51.84

00:47.72
00:53.06
00:46.52
00:48.46
00:50.27
01:13.77
00:49.87

00:43.11
00:44.24

00:42.31
00:44.73

2. Lauf

01:04.28
00:48.23

00:47.17
00:52.20
00:43.89
00:45.13
00:46.72
00:58.40
01:14.32

00:43.28
00:41.75

00:42.40
00:42.17

Differenz

00:03.02
00:03.61

00:00.55
00:00.86
00:02.63
00:03.33
00:03.55
00:15.37
00:24.45

00:00.17
00:02.49

00:00.09
00:02.56



